February 2025 - Summary of Schedule Changes

TP
B-4838
B-5831
B-5835
BR-0155
HL-0007
1-5898
1-5993
N/A

N/A
P-5725
R-2588B
R-5739
R-5840

U-2519F

U-4405B
U-5743
U-5810
U-5835

WBS
38608.1.2
45784.1.2
45788.1.2
67155.1.1
49366.1.1
46860.1.1
47948.1.1
15BPR.122.3
17BP.2.C.13
47603.1.1
34473.1.3
50197.1.1
47083.1.1
34817.1.20

39049.1.FR3
50165.1.1
44383.1.1
50227.1.1

* DESIGN-BUILD PROJECT

COUNTY
WAYNE
SURRY
AVERY
ROCKINGHAM
WAKE
ROCKINGHAM
DURHAM
BUNCOMBE
CARTERET
CABARRUS
HENDERSON
NORTHAMPTON
POLK

ROBESON,
CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND
RANDOLPH
WATAUGA
MCDOWELL
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CHANGE

DELAYED FROM: 5/20/25 TO: 9/16/25
DELAYED FROM: 9/16/25 TO: 10/21/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 12/16/25
DELAYED FROM: 6/17/25 TO: 12/16/25
DELAYED FROM: 9/16/25 TO: 11/18/25
DELAYED FROM: 6/17/25 TO: 12/16/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 10/21/25
DELAYED FROM: 5/20/25 TO: 10/21/25
ADDED TO: 7/15/25

DELAYED FROM: 6/17/25 TO: 10/21/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 8/19/25
DELAYED FROM: 5/20/25 TO: 10/21/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 8/19/25
DELAYED FROM: 5/20/25 TO: 2/17/26

DELAYED FROM: 2/18/25 TO: 3/18/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 6/17/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 6/17/25
DELAYED FROM: 7/15/25 TO: 11/18/25
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