February 2025 - Summary of Schedule Changes

TIP	WBS	<u>COUNTY</u>	CHANGE
B-4838	38608.1.2	WAYNE	DELAYED FROM: 5/20/25 TO: 9/16/25
B-5831	45784.1.2	SURRY	DELAYED FROM: 9/16/25 TO: 10/21/25
B-5835	45788.1.2	AVERY	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 12/16/25
BR-0155	67155.1.1	ROCKINGHAM	DELAYED FROM: 6/17/25 TO: 12/16/25
HL-0007	49366.1.1	WAKE	DELAYED FROM: 9/16/25 TO: 11/18/25
I-5898	46860.1.1	ROCKINGHAM	DELAYED FROM: 6/17/25 TO: 12/16/25
I-5993	47948.1.1	DURHAM	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 10/21/25
N/A	15BPR.122.3	BUNCOMBE	DELAYED FROM: 5/20/25 TO: 10/21/25
N/A	17BP.2.C.13	CARTERET	ADDED TO: 7/15/25
P-5725	47603.1.1	CABARRUS	DELAYED FROM: 6/17/25 TO: 10/21/25
R-2588B	34473.1.3	HENDERSON	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 8/19/25
R-5739	50197.1.1	NORTHAMPTON	DELAYED FROM: 5/20/25 TO: 10/21/25
R-5840	47083.1.1	POLK	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 8/19/25
U-2519F	34817.1.20	ROBESON, CUMBERLAND	DELAYED FROM: 5/20/25 TO: 2/17/26
U-4405B	39049.1.FR3	CUMBERLAND	DELAYED FROM: 2/18/25 TO: 3/18/25
U-5743	50165.1.1	RANDOLPH	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 6/17/25
U-5810	44383.1.1	WATAUGA	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 6/17/25
U-5835	50227.1.1	MCDOWELL	DELAYED FROM: 7/15/25 TO: 11/18/25